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T Center Drill 5/8 11 UNC 2B

Technlcal design may subjJect to changel
This drawing was made by NORD CAD 7.0.6

11,004

678

315
0157
\ ]
ay
Y | _ 1 — - 4
-
35;! 1
o
|i
#0.689
4.567 8.071
3.741 9.646
Tp|
N
i)
\D_D
s

17.78%)

1719

096

0,188
20.875k6

0.312

SK 7731 W

NURD

Nord Internet: http://www.nord.com

=N

Date

Name

Droawh

1/21/2013

JStoakes




